

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1221 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARI CHAND Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, adv.
Ms.Savitri Pandey, adv.
Ms.Alka Sinha, adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after one week.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master